English
LED SURFACE MINI PANEL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SURFACE MINI PANEL has a classic, low-profile
design that gives it a sleek look with efficient lighting. The modern LED dimmers

▶	ENERGY SAVINGS & EFFICIENCY - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours,
these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! This fixture can
cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly and will save you a significant amount
of money in its lifetime.
▶	CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides
a 5-year limited warranty along with ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Energy Star classification allows participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
Models with a built-in PIR motion sensor automatically turn off in the
absence of motion.
Models with a built-in battery back-up provide 90 minutes of power
in case of emergency.
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Type Options
MPR ROUND
ASD-MPR-5D10CC-WH 10W 120 V TRIAC 667/754/695 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 5-5/16" x 5-5/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-5D10CC-WH-6pack 10W 120 V TRIAC 667/754/695 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 5-5/16" x 5-5/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-WH 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,061/1,364/1,152 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 7-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-WH-6pack 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,061/1,364/1,152 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 7-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-BK 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,061/1,364/1,152 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) Black 7-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-WH 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,348/1,522/1,306 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-WH-6pack 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,348/1,522/1,306 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18CCA-BK 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,348/1,522/1,306 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) Black 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-12D24CC-WH 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,721/2,218/2,028 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 1" Round -
MPS SQUARE
ASD-MPS-7D12CC-WH 12W 120 V TRIAC 914/1,034/1,012 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 7-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 5/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-7D12CC-WH-6pack 12W 120 V TRIAC 914/1,034/1,012 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 7-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 5/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-7D12CC-BK 12W 120 V TRIAC 914/1,034/1,012 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) Black 7-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 5/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-WH 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,139/1,276/1,229 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 5/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-WH-6pack 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,139/1,276/1,229 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 5/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-BK 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,139/1,276/1,229 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) Black 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 5/8" Square -
MPR-MS ROUND WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-MPR-9N18CC-MS-WH 18W 120 V - 1,300/1,430/1,340 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 8-3/4" x 8-3/4" x 3/4" Round Motion sensor
MPR-EM ROUND WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-EM-WH 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,122/1,209/1,111 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 7-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 1 3/4" Round 6W Battery back up
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-EM-WH 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,412/1,674/1,437 lm 3CCT (3,000 K/4,000 K/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 1 3/4" Round 12W Battery back up
ASD-SP7-MPR-WH Sub-plate for LED Round Surface Mini Panel 7" 7-1/8" x 7-1/8" x 1-3/4" Round -
Catalog number
Notes
Type